Scheme Head :- MMGSY (Awsesh- ST) 

[name and identification number of Contract] (hereinafter called “the Works”) and the Employer has 
accepted the Bid by the Contractor for the execution and completion of such Works and the remedying 

of any defects therein at a cost of Rs. 1,76,32,196/- Rupees- One Crore Seventy Six Lac 
Thirty Two Thousand One Hundred Ninety Six Only  

NOW THIS AGREEMENT WITNESSETH as follows: 

1. In this Agreement, words and expressions shall have the same meanings as are respectively 
assigned to them in the Conditions of Contract hereinafter referred to, and they shall be deemed to

[...]

Package No Road Name With Length  Agreement 

Construction 
Cost (in Lacs) 

Agreement 
Maintenance 
Cost (in Lacs) 

Total Agreement 
Value  

(in Lacs) 

MMGSY 
(AWSESH-ST)-
DHAMDAHA-25 

Baghwa Naya tola 
Gangeli PMGSY 

Road 
( Length- 1.906  KM) 

155.72883 20.59313 

176.32196 

In Word One Crore Seventy Six Lac Thirty Two  Thousand One Hundred 
Ninety Six Only  

1st Year 2nd Year 3rd Year 4th Year 5th Year 6th Year 

Tender Maintenance 
Amount (including 

GST@18%+L.cess@1% 
+S.fee) 

279635.91 481137.11 

475001.73 

468873.49 

305026.02 615326.64 

Agreement 

Maintenance Amount 
(Lac)